
ACOA NS TRF Economic Development Officers 

August 2021

Mark Townsend, A/Manager
Field Operations – Southern Region
Mark.townsend@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Paul Gérin
Halifax/Halifax East
Paul.gerin-@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Mechele Scott
Cumberland
Mechele.scott@acoa-apeca@gc.ca

Andrea Jackson
East Hants/Colchester
Andrea.jackson@acoa-apeca@gc.ca

Brianne Lombard
Digby/Annapolis
Brianne.lombard@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Mike Comeau
Yarmouth and  
Service To Official Language Minority 
Communities
Mike.comeau@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Mark Townsend
Shelburne/Queens
Mark.townsend@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Melissa Quinn
West Hants/Kings
Melissa.quinn@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Chris Storseth, Manager 
Field Operations – Northern Region
Chris.storseth@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Rachel Browne
Lunenburg & Rural Halifax County
Rachel.browne@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Mark van de Wiel
Pictou/Antigonish/Guysborough
Mark.vandeWiel@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Lauren Krszwda
Lauren.Krszwda@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Cape Breton
Steven Lane, A/Director 

Steven.lane@acoa-apeca.gc.ca

Glen MacDonald
Glen.macdonald@acoa-apeca.gc.ca
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